General Description
The MAX17010 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount printed circuit board
(PCB) that provides the voltages and features required
for active-matrix, thin-film transistor (TFT), liquid-crystal
displays (LCDs). The EV kit contains a step-up switch-
ing regulator, a high-speed operational amplifier (op
amp), and eight high-voltage level-shifting buffers for

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX17010EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C*
40 TQFN (5mm x
5mm x 0.8mm)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
TDK C1608X5R0J106M or equivalent
C2 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(1206)
C3 1
0.22µF ±1%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C224K
KEMET C0603C224K4RAC or
equivalent
C4, C6–C15 11
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
TDK C1608X7R1H104K or equivalent
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C5 1
220pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H221K
TDK C1608X7R1H221K or equivalent
C16, C17 2
4.7µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM319R61C475KA88D
TDK C3216X5R1C475K
C18, C19, C20 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C21–C28 8
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101J
TDK C1608C0G1H101J or equivalent
C29 0
Not installed, electrolytic capacitor
(6.3mm x 5mm)
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.